RG6-60R Series
RG-6 Coaxial Cable 60% Braid R Rated,UL Listed, 3 GHz
969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
The Thor Digital RG-6 coax cable is for distribution of
both analog and digital television signals. It is ideally
suited for Direct TV or Dishnet installations, antenna
installations, Cable TV and other high frequency
applications.

• 500’ dispenser carton
• 100’ coil
Ordering Information
RG-6 60% braid 1000 ft Box, Black     RG6-60RBB-M
RG-6 60% braid 1000 ft Reel, Black     RG6-60RBR-M
RG-6 60% braid 500 ft    Box, Black     RG6-60RBB-D
RG-6 60% braid 100 ft    Coil, Black     RG6-60RBC-C
RG-6 60% braid 1000 ft  Box, White     RG6-60RWB-M
RG-6 60% braid 500 ft    Box, White     RG6-60RWB-D
RG-6 60% braid 100 ft    Coil, White     RG6-60RWB-C
RG-6 Quadshield 1000 ft    Reel, White     RG6-QSRWC-C
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice          Rev 12-12 ©Toner Cable Equipment, Inc.
969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
Specifications
RG6-60R Series
RG-6 Coaxial Cable 60% Braid R Rated,UL Listed, 3 GHz
Braid Coverage 60%
0.0403” 18 AWG copper clad steel
0.180” gas expanded foam